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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIX.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS— continued.
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iem '6-7.

MINISTER FOE PUBLIC WOEKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 92—continued.
Postal and Telegbaph—continued.

Wakapuaka (additional land, fencing, and water-
supply)

Nelson
Eichmond (additions at railway-station)
Wakefleld (additions at rail way-station)
Collingwood
Xarainea
Millerton
Westport (strong-room, &c.)
Brunnerton (office and site)
Eunanga (additions at railway-station)
Greymouth
Greymouth (clock)
Kangiora (additions)
Christchurch (enlargement and alterations)
New Brighton (additions, &c.)
Q-eraldine
Albury (additions at railway-station) ...
Timaru (fire appliances)
Waimate (additions)
Waikouaiti
Roslyn (purchase of property)
North Dunedin (additions and improvements)
Arrowtown (quarters and improvements)
Gore (post-office clock contributions)
Gore (walling-in yard nnd outhouse)
Clinton (Postmaster's residence)
Winton
Otautau
Edendale (additions at railway-station)
Invercargill (additions)
Bluff (additions)
Orepuki (additions at railway-station)
Telephone-offices
Buildings and sites not specified
Supervision

1,000
5,200

50
55

1,075
200
350

' 160
500
75*

3,300
300
750

7,700
150

1,000
50
85
50

500
800
450
COO
620
300
500
900

1,150
145
350
300
145
300
300
300

Total required for current year—Vote No. 92...
68,395

45,501

VOTE No. 93.
Cbstoms—

Wellington
Nelson

500
500

L
2

Total—Vote No. 93 ... 1,001
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VOTE No. 94.
Hospitals fob Mental Diseases—Auckland

Wellington
Porirua
Nelson
Nelson (Simpson's annuity)
Eichmond (Home for Defectives)

1,800
800

3,000
850
200
350
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