Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIX.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.		1906–7.	
		£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 92—continued.		
•	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.		
60	Wakapuaka (additional land, fencing, and water-	1,000	
61	supply) Nelson	5,200	
62	Richmond (additions at railway-station)	50	
63	Wakefield (additions at railway-station)	55	
64	Collingwood	1,075	
65	Karamea	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 350 \end{array}$	•
66 67	Millerton Westport (strong-room, &c.)	160	
68	Brunnerton (office and site)	500	
69	Runanga (additions at railway-station)	75-	
70	Greymouth	3,300	
71	Greymouth (clock)	300	
72	Rangiora (additions)	750 7,700	
73 74	Christchurch (enlargement and alterations) New Brighton (additions, &c.)	150	
75	Geraldine	1,000	
76	Albury (additions at railway-station)	50	
77	Timaru (fire appliances)	85	
78	Waimate (additions)	50 500	
79	Waikouaiti	500 800	
$\frac{80}{81}$	Roslyn (purchase of property) North Dunedin (additions and improvements)	450	
82	Arrowtown (quarters and improvements)	600	
83	Gore (post-office clock contributions)	620	
84	Gore (walling-in yard and outhouse)	300	
85	Clinton (Postmaster's residence)	500 900	
86	Winton Otautau	1,150	
87 88	Edendale (additions at railway-station)	145	
89	Invercargill (additions)	350	
90	Bluff (additions)	300	
91	Orepuki (additions at railway-station)	145	
92	Telephone-offices	300	
93 94	Buildings and sites not specified Supervision	300	
93	Supervision		
		68,395	
	Total required for current year—Vote No. 92		45,500
	VOTE No. 93.		
	Customs—	500	
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Wellington Nelson	500 500	
Z	Neison	500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 93		1,000
	VOTE No. 94.		
	HOSPITALS FOR MENTAL DISEASES—		
1	Auckland	1,800	
2	Wellington	800	
3	Porirua	3,000	
4 5	Nelson	850 200	•
	Nelson (Simpson's annuity)	200	